
 

 

 

 

Section Heads Committee 2024 

 

Men’s Golf John Herselman jgherselman@gmail.com 0823011199 
 

Golf 
Director 

Andrew van der 
Knaap 

golfdirector@mountedgecombe.com 0726322256 

Ladies Golf Tanya Adams tanya@brendanadams.co.za 0832846256 
 

Senior Golf Christian 
Erasmus 

diannee@medlaw.co.za 0832520538 

Bowls Peter Du Trevou dutrevou@mweb.co.za 0832515607 
 

Paddling Mike Coleman drmikecoleman@gmail.com 0829404342 
 

Tennis Marianne Pooler 
Greg Moran 

marianne@daliwedesigns.co.za 
grog10s@mweb.co.za 

0828154067 
0837701024 

 
Squash 

 
Dean Veale 

 
deanveale@gmail.com 

 
0837938898 
 

Angling Ron Duckworth ronduckworth44@gmail.com 0716064709 
 

Driving 
Range 

Steve 
Cottingham 

steve@pgasa.com 0761417469 

 
Bird & 
Environment 

 
Harry Voorma 

 
hov@mweb.co.za 

 
0832523615 
 

 
Bridge Club 

 
Eric Dyer 

 
edyer1952@gmail.com 

 
0837872842 

 


